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C - 2 470 119 338 8 2 3 470 C - 2

C - 3 295 74 209 2 1 9 295 C - 3

C - 4 296 72 204 7 1 12 296 C - 4

TOTAL 1386 347 978 28 0 0 0 0 0 4 29 1386 TOTAL
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F - 1 790 228 543 10 0 9 790 F - 1

F - 2 337 60 264 5 0 8 337 F - 2

F - 3 434 92 329 8 0 5 434 F - 3

F - 4 456 133 309 4 2 8 456 F - 4

TOTAL 2017 513 1445 27 0 0 0 0 0 2 30 2017 TOTAL

GRAND 10321 2691 7203 188 0 0 0 0 0 19 220 10321 GRAND
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3 3 0 0 0 3 A - 2 - A 3 1
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470 343 116 1 10 470 C - 2 470 317

295 231 51 3 10 295 C - 3 295 216

296 209 68 2 17 296 C - 4 296 198

1386 1025 307 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 47 1386 TOTAL 1386 963
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865 526 321 1 17 865 E - 1 865 551

803 493 291 2 17 803 E - 2 803 498

471 305 150 1 15 471 E - 3 471 306

375 283 79 1 12 375 E - 4 375 265

2535 1617 850 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 63 2535 TOTAL 2535 1631
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790 548 224 0 18 790 F - 1 790 547

337 269 55 0 13 337 F - 2 337 260

434 326 93 1 14 434 F - 3 434 321

456 319 127 0 10 456 F - 4 456 311

2017 1462 499 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 55 2017 TOTAL 2017 1439

10321 7332 2596 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 374 10321 GRAND 10321 7129
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108 31 1 13 470 C - 2 470 353 83

38 24 2 15 295 C - 3 295 223 45

57 19 1 21 296 C - 4 296 212 53

262 99 0 0 0 0 0 4 58 1386 TOTAL 1386 1030 232
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187 43 0 13 790 F - 1 790 551 146

39 19 0 19 337 F - 2 337 260 49

73 29 1 10 434 F - 3 434 328 73

105 27 1 12 456 F - 4 456 336 83

404 118 0 0 0 0 0 2 54 2017 TOTAL 2017 1475 351

2145 645 0 0 0 0 0 17 385 10321 GRAND 10321 7403 1833
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3 31 470 C - 2 470 107 313 16

4 23 295 C - 3 295 59 197 17

2 29 296 C - 4 296 57 199 12

0 0 0 0 0 0 11 113 1386 TOTAL 1386 288 942 50
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5 88 790 F - 1 790 177 538 22

1 27 337 F - 2 337 40 262 8

3 30 434 F - 3 434 86 291 23

5 32 456 F - 4 456 108 303 10

0 0 0 0 0 0 14 177 2017 TOTAL 2017 411 1394 63
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0 0 1 2 21

15 3 0 23 865

7 17 0 23 803

5 7 0 18 471

4 6 2 14 375

31 33 0 0 0 3 80 2535
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13 6 1 33 790

6 6 0 15 337

12 9 0 13 434

14 7 0 14 456

45 28 0 0 0 1 75 2017

153 128 0 0 0 13 451 10321


